附表：

四川省南充师范学校2017年下半年公开考核招聘工作人员
总成绩及排名表

	报考单位
	报考

岗位
	姓名
	性
别
	身份证号
	抽签序号
	面试总

成绩
	排名

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	李玲
	女
	513701198811233320
	8
	89.00
	1

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	杜斌
	男
	510821198901112715
	5
	86.25
	2

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	张晶
	女
	511302199411231729
	3
	83.00
	3

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	张静一
	女
	130406199210120327
	9
	79.17
	4

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	姚婷
	女
	51130219930625032X
	1
	74.00
	5

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	欧雨菂
	女
	511302199501030322
	4
	73.67
	6

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	罗敏
	女
	511321199005025961
	2
	73.00
	7

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	周亚澜
	女
	511324199307120023
	6
	70.17
	8

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	冯经纬
	男
	510106199011135512
	7
	67.17
	9

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	王一帆
	男
	
	
	
	缺考

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	汪艳丽
	女
	
	
	
	缺考

	四川省南充师范学校
	音乐教师
	谢田
	男
	
	
	
	缺考

	四川省南充师范学校
	语文教师
	马晓菊
	女
	511324198408031543
	1
	82.67
	1


